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Plastpalle type 1210HR3RR - med 3 meder og kanter

SKU: 12101050

Additional Information

Edges

Runner

Recycling code

Load in shelving

Number of units per stack
Dynamic load

Static load

Measurements

Suitable for direct contact with food
Temperature resistance
Material

Colour

Weight

External width in mm
External length in mm

External height in mm

Ja

3

02 PE-HD

1250

15

1500

7500
1200x1000x160 mm
No

-20°C til +60°C

PE recycled plastic
Black

19,7

1200

1000

160



